
 Internal#

Tarif: GSB70 Tarif: GSB70 Tarif: GSB70 Tarif: GSB70

Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024

Rabatt: EV Rabatt: GV Rabatt: SI Rabatt: KOLOA

Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: -

808,35

829,61

851,32

Unisex

694,89

712,26

730,24

748,82

767,95

787,82

602,34

616,50

631,19

646,34

661,96

678,08

529,05

539,89

551,21

563,13

575,64

588,72

475,44

483,27

491,52

500,14

509,18

518,84

435,07

441,16

447,46

453,99

460,81

467,98

405,73

410,17

414,61

419,27

424,21

429,46

396,71

382,45

387,27

392,03

401,25

144,77

Beitrag

153,70

812,74

833,27

854,53

876,24

703,00

719,81

737,18

755,16

773,74

792,87

613,64

627,26

641,42

656,11

671,26

686,88

543,76

553,97

564,81

576,13

588,05

600,56

492,90

500,36

508,19

516,44

525,06

534,10

454,38

459,99

466,08

472,38

478,91

485,73

426,17

430,65

435,09

439,53

444,19

449,13

416,95

421,63

407,37

412,19

147,69

Beitrag

156,73

762,41

781,54

801,41

821,94

843,20

864,91

659,93

675,55

691,67

708,48

725,85

743,83

576,72

589,23

602,31

615,93

630,09

644,78

513,73

522,77

532,43

542,64

553,48

564,80

467,58

474,40

481,57

489,03

496,86

505,11

432,86

437,80

443,05

448,66

454,75

461,05

405,62

410,30

414,84

419,32

423,76

428,20

396,04

400,86

146,23

Beitrag

155,21

65 892,10

62 828,60

63 849,13

64 870,39

59 771,02

60 789,60

61 808,73

56 718,86

57 735,67

58 753,04

53 671,97

54 687,12

55 702,74

50 629,50

51 643,12

52 657,28

47 591,99

48 603,91

49 616,42

44 559,62

45 569,83

46 580,67

41 532,30

42 540,92

43 549,96

38 508,76

39 516,22

40 524,05

35 488,24

36 494,77

37 501,59

32 470,24

33 475,85

34 481,94

29 455,39

30 460,05

31 464,99

26 442,03

27 446,51

28 450,95

23 428,05

24 432,81

25 437,49

22 423,23

17 bis 21 152,07

Neugeschäftsbeiträge

bis vollendetes

x-tes Lebensjahr
Beitrag

1 bis 16 161,28



 Internal#

Tarif: GSUB90 Tarif: GSUB90 Tarif: GSUB90 Tarif: GSUB90

Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024

Rabatt: EV Rabatt: GV Rabatt: SI Rabatt: KOLOA

Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: -

64 89,23 86,04 87,37 84,45

65 90,93 87,74 89,07 86,15

62 85,88 82,69 84,02 81,10

63 87,53 84,34 85,67 82,75

60 82,69 79,50 80,83 77,91

61 84,26 81,07 82,40 79,48

58 79,64 76,45 77,78 74,86

59 81,15 77,96 79,29 76,37

56 76,74 73,55 74,88 71,96

57 78,17 74,98 76,31 73,39

54 74,02 70,83 72,16 69,24

55 75,36 72,17 73,50 70,58

52 71,42 68,23 69,56 66,64

53 72,70 69,51 70,84 67,92

50 69,00 65,81 67,14 64,22

51 70,19 67,00 68,33 65,41

48 66,77 63,58 64,91 61,99

49 67,85 64,66 65,99 63,07

46 64,74 61,55 62,88 59,96

47 65,73 62,54 63,87 60,95

44 62,93 59,74 61,07 58,15

45 63,81 60,62 61,95 59,03

42 61,36 58,17 59,50 56,58

43 62,12 58,93 60,26 57,34

40 59,96 56,77 58,10 55,18

41 60,65 57,46 58,79 55,87

38 58,71 55,52 56,85 53,93

39 59,32 56,13 57,46 54,54

36 57,58 54,39 55,72 52,80

37 58,13 54,94 56,27 53,35

34 56,57 53,38 54,71 51,79

35 57,06 53,87 55,20 52,28

32 55,67 52,48 53,81 50,89

33 56,09 52,90 54,23 51,31

30 54,95 51,76 53,09 50,17

31 55,29 52,10 53,43 50,51

28 54,37 51,18 52,51 49,59

29 54,65 51,46 52,79 49,87

26 53,80 50,61 51,94 49,02

27 54,09 50,90 52,23 49,31

24 53,16 49,97 51,30 48,38

25 53,49 50,30 51,63 48,71

22 52,45 49,26 50,59 47,67

23 52,82 49,63 50,96 48,04

1 bis 16 25,39 24,44 24,67 24,20

17 bis 21 26,00 25,00 25,25 24,75

Neugeschäftsbeiträge

Unisex

bis vollendetes

x-tes Lebensjahr
Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag



 Internal#

Tarif: GSUB100 Tarif: GSUB100 Tarif: GSUB100 Tarif: GSUB100

Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024

Rabatt: EV Rabatt: GV Rabatt: SI Rabatt: KOLOA

Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: -

64 45,63 43,98 44,67 43,16

65 46,48 44,83 45,52 44,01

62 43,96 42,31 43,00 41,49

63 44,79 43,14 43,83 42,32

60 42,37 40,72 41,41 39,90

61 43,15 41,50 42,19 40,68

58 40,85 39,20 39,89 38,38

59 41,60 39,95 40,64 39,13

56 39,39 37,74 38,43 36,92

57 40,11 38,46 39,15 37,64

54 38,02 36,37 37,06 35,55

55 38,70 37,05 37,74 36,23

52 36,71 35,06 35,75 34,24

53 37,36 35,71 36,40 34,89

50 35,49 33,84 34,53 33,02

51 36,09 34,44 35,13 33,62

48 34,36 32,71 33,40 31,89

49 34,91 33,26 33,95 32,44

46 33,34 31,69 32,38 30,87

47 33,84 32,19 32,88 31,37

44 32,43 30,78 31,47 29,96

45 32,87 31,22 31,91 30,40

42 31,63 29,98 30,67 29,16

43 32,01 30,36 31,05 29,54

40 30,93 29,28 29,97 28,46

41 31,27 29,62 30,31 28,80

38 30,29 28,64 29,33 27,82

39 30,60 28,95 29,64 28,13

36 29,72 28,07 28,76 27,25

37 30,00 28,35 29,04 27,53

34 29,21 27,56 28,25 26,74

35 29,46 27,81 28,50 26,99

32 28,76 27,11 27,80 26,29

33 28,97 27,32 28,01 26,50

30 28,40 26,75 27,44 25,93

31 28,57 26,92 27,61 26,10

28 28,11 26,46 27,15 25,64

29 28,25 26,60 27,29 25,78

26 27,83 26,18 26,87 25,36

27 27,97 26,32 27,01 25,50

24 27,51 25,86 26,55 25,04

25 27,67 26,02 26,71 25,20

22 27,15 25,50 26,19 24,68

23 27,34 25,69 26,38 24,87

1 bis 16 13,06 12,57 12,69 12,45

17 bis 21 13,41 12,90 13,02 12,77

Neugeschäftsbeiträge

Unisex

bis vollendetes

x-tes Lebensjahr
Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag



 Internal#

Tarif: GSB70A Tarif: GSB70A Tarif: GSB70A Tarif: GSB70A

Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024

Rabatt: EV Rabatt: GV Rabatt: SI Rabatt: KOLOA

Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: -

146,23 147,69 144,77

146,23 147,69 144,77

146,23 147,69 144,77

146,23 147,69 144,77

18

19

20

21

152,07

152,07

152,07

152,07

38 249,34 240,32 242,57 238,06

39 249,34 240,32 242,57 238,06

36 249,34 240,32 242,57 238,06

37 249,34 240,32 242,57 238,06

34 249,53 240,50 242,76 238,24

35 249,34 240,32 242,57 238,06

32 249,53 240,50 242,76 238,24

33 249,53 240,50 242,76 238,24

30 270,26 260,40 262,87 257,94

31 249,53 240,50 242,76 238,24

28 270,26 260,40 262,87 257,94

29 270,26 260,40 262,87 257,94

26 270,26 260,40 262,87 257,94

27 270,26 260,40 262,87 257,94

24 247,22 238,28 240,52 236,05

25 247,22 238,28 240,52 236,05

22 247,22 238,28 240,52 236,05

23 247,22 238,28 240,52 236,05

152,07 146,23 147,69 144,7717

Neugeschäftsbeiträge

Unisex

bis vollendetes

x-tes Lebensjahr
Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag



 Internal#

Tarif: GSUB90A Tarif: GSUB90A Tarif: GSUB90A Tarif: GSUB90A

Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024

Rabatt: EV Rabatt: GV Rabatt: SI Rabatt: KOLOA

Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: -

26,00 25,00 25,25 24,75

26,00 25,00 25,25 24,75

25,00 25,25 24,75

26,00 25,00 25,25 24,75

39 36,59 35,25 35,58 34,91

18

19

20

21

26,00

37 36,59 35,25 35,58 34,91

38 36,59 35,25 35,58 34,91

35 36,59 35,25 35,58 34,91

36 36,59 35,25 35,58 34,91

33 37,18 35,81 36,16 35,47

34 37,18 35,81 36,16 35,47

31 37,18 35,81 36,16 35,47

32 37,18 35,81 36,16 35,47

29 40,83 39,32 39,70 38,94

30 40,83 39,32 39,70 38,94

27 40,83 39,32 39,70 38,94

28 40,83 39,32 39,70 38,94

25 38,25 36,84 37,19 36,49

26 40,83 39,32 39,70 38,94

23 38,25 36,84 37,19 36,49

24 38,25 36,84 37,19 36,49

17 26,00 25,00 25,25 24,75

22 38,25 36,84 37,19 36,49

Neugeschäftsbeiträge

Unisex

bis vollendetes

x-tes Lebensjahr
Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag



 Internal#

Tarif: GSUB100A Tarif: GSUB100A Tarif: GSUB100A Tarif: GSUB100A

Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024

Rabatt: EV Rabatt: GV Rabatt: SI Rabatt: KOLOA

Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: -

13,41 12,90 13,02 12,77

13,41 12,90 13,02 12,77

12,90 13,02 12,77

13,41 12,90 13,02 12,77

39 19,09 18,39 18,56 18,21

18

19

20

21

13,41

37 19,09 18,39 18,56 18,21

38 19,09 18,39 18,56 18,21

35 19,09 18,39 18,56 18,21

36 19,09 18,39 18,56 18,21

33 19,40 18,69 18,86 18,51

34 19,40 18,69 18,86 18,51

31 19,40 18,69 18,86 18,51

32 19,40 18,69 18,86 18,51

29 21,31 20,52 20,72 20,32

30 21,31 20,52 20,72 20,32

27 21,31 20,52 20,72 20,32

28 21,31 20,52 20,72 20,32

25 19,98 19,24 19,43 19,06

26 21,31 20,52 20,72 20,32

23 19,98 19,24 19,43 19,06

24 19,98 19,24 19,43 19,06

17 13,41 12,90 13,02 12,77

22 19,98 19,24 19,43 19,06

Neugeschäftsbeiträge

Unisex

bis vollendetes

x-tes Lebensjahr
Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag


